
Pos.  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

#  

154 

76 

7 

75 

38 

69 

50 

66 

902 

6 

45 

16 

510 

18 

77 

78 

561 

19 

24 

95 

88 

177 

114 

364 

83 

99 

84 

148 

666 

14 

155 

Vorname  

Marius 

Heiko 

Kevin 

Jan-Olaf 

Sascha 

Karl 

Haakon 

Christoph 

Chris 

Patrick 

Dominique 

Timo 

Christian 

Dominique 

Wolfgang 

Rafael 

Dieter 

Yannik 

Christian 

André 

Christoph 

Mathias 

Nancy 

Tina 

Robby 

Heiko 

Christopher 

Mario 

Klaus 

Peter senior 

Nathalie 

Nachname  

Alff 

Stieber 

Röttger 

Petersen 

Schmidt 

Heil 

Kleine 

Welter 

Eber 

Miranda 

Duchene 

Hermann 

Roth 

Lindner 

Günther 

Filipiak 

Faus 

Wuttke 

Jung 

Schwöppe 

Volz 

Gieger 

Laue 

Reuting 

Hofer 

Finger 

Brady 

Hardt 

Kley 

Mick 

Simon 

Ort  

Blieskastel 

Dreiheide 

Adenau 

Friedrichstadt 

Riegelsberg 

Schlierbach 

Hasbergen 

Nohfelden 

Korntal-Münchingen 

Reichenburg 

Völklingen 

Limbach 

Saarlouis 

Ellefeld 

Tamm 

Ottweiler 

Pfeffelbach 

Bexbach 

Altenkirchen 

Bad Iburg 

St.Wendel 

Albersweiler 

Leipzig 

Zweibrücken 

Hochborn 

Kirchseeon 

Framersheim 

Eppstein 

Bous 

Holzgerlingen 

Bewerber  

RE-Racing 

RE-Racing 

MSC Kirchheim unter Teck e.V. im ADAC 

FM  

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

FMS 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

Klasse  

S5 

S5 

S5 

S5 

S5 

S5 

S5 

S5 

S5 

S5 

S5 

S5 

S5 

S5 

S5 

S5 

S5 

S5 

S5 

S5 

S5 

S5 

S5 

S5 

S5 

S5 

S5 

S5 

S5 

S5 

S5 

Nat.  

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GRE 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

Fahrzeug  

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Kawasaki 

Aprilia 

Suzuki 

Husqvarna 

TM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Gasgas 

Suzuki 

TM 

Aprilia 

Husaberg 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Honda 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Beste Zeit.  

1:06.477 

1:09.830 

1:10.270 

1:10.018 

1:11.363 

1:09.653 

1:10.376 

1:11.027 

1:10.462 

1:11.371 

1:09.372 

1:11.462 

1:11.750 

1:11.983 

1:11.978 

1:12.568 

1:11.379 

1:13.998 

1:13.583 

1:15.116 

1:15.647 

1:15.429 

1:15.681 

1:15.544 

1:17.026 

1:16.845 

1:16.658 

1:17.919 

1:18.925 

1:21.838 

1:23.735 

Diff.  

22.281 

26.967 

31.093 

40.345 

41.441 

41.789 

41.915 

44.765 

48.554 

50.758 

51.620 

52.846 

55.409 

59.901 

1:00.720 

1:05.348 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

2 Runden 

Rd.  

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

Gesamtzeit  

11:27.853 

11:50.134 

11:54.820 

11:58.946 

12:08.198 

12:09.294 

12:09.642 

12:09.768 

12:12.618 

12:16.407 

12:18.611 

12:19.473 

12:20.699 

12:23.262 

12:27.754 

12:28.573 

12:33.201 

11:30.367 

11:33.577 

11:36.347 

11:45.574 

11:45.747 

11:50.590 

11:56.661 

11:57.055 

11:58.862 

12:01.089 

12:20.640 

12:28.536 

12:48.932 

11:36.235 

Nach Runden sortiert
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Pos.  

Nicht Klassifiziert 

NS 

#  

79 

Vorname  

Markus 

Nachname  

Koob 

Ort  

Assenheim 

Bewerber  FM  

DMSB 

Klasse  

S5 

Nat.  

GER 

Fahrzeug  

Aprilia 

Beste Zeit.  Diff.  

NS 

Rd.  Gesamtzeit  
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